
CFWO Spring Tribal Coordination Meeting March 19 2022 Attendance 

Kelcey Stricker, Pechanga 

Luther Salgado Jr., Cahuilla 

Patrick E. Taber, BIA 

Rob Roy, La Jolla 

Dana Morey, Morongo 

Thomas Hernandez, San Manuel 

John T. Lin, BIA  

Kimberly Miller, Morongo 

Michael (Eldon) Brown, USFWS- michael_eldon_brown@fws.gov 

Bobby Ray Esparza, Cahuilla

Syndi Smallwood, Jamul 

Jeremy Zagarella, Pala 

Jacob R. Weiss, USFWS 

Trisha Frank, Manzanita 

Scott Sobiech, USFWS- scott_sobiech@fws.gov 

Jane Hendron, USFWS- jane_hendron@fws.gov 

Susan Wynn, USFWS- susan_wynn@fws.gov 

Bradd Bridges, USFWS- brad_bridges@fws.gov 

Jimmy-John Thompson, Timbisha Shoshone

Amanda R. Swaller, USFWS- amanda_swaller@fws.gov 

Stephanie C, Prevost, USFWS- stephanie_prevost@fws.gov 



Alison Anderson, USFWS- alison_anderson@fws.gov 

Chris Tanner, USFWS 

Victoria Foster, USFWS 

Kristina (Nina) Waszak, Agua Caliente 

Art Bunce, Barona 

Kristine Petersen, USFWS- kristine_petersen@fws.gov 

-As well as many other staff from the Carlsbad and Palm Springs Fish and Wildlife offices.




